Craven County, North Carolina
2010 Plan Review Schedule

Maps Due Wednesday, February 10 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, February 15 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, February 25 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, March 10 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, March 15 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, March 25 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, April 7 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, April 12 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, April 22 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, May 12 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, May 17 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, May 27 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, June 9 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, June 14 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, June 24 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, July 7 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, July 12 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, July 22 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, August 11 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, August 16 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, August 26 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, September 8 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, September 13 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, September 23 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, October 13 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, October 18 2:00 PM
Planning Board Thursday, October 28 6:30 PM
Maps Due Wednesday, November 24 4:30 PM
TEC Review Monday, November 29 2:00 PM
Planning Board Wednesday, December 8 6:30 PM

This schedule is provided by the Craven County Department of Planning and Inspections to those involved in the subdivision process.
Meeting dates and times are based on the best available information at the time of printing. Should a date appear incorrect or if you
have any questions, please contact us at (252) 636-6618.



